Palau 2020
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Date Day Holiday T Sep Maon Labour Day
1 Jan Wed MNew Year's Day 1 Oct Thu Independence Day
15 Mar Sun Youth Day 23 Oct Fri United Nations Day Holiday
16 Mar Mon Youth Day Holiday 24 Oct Sat United Nations Day
5 May Tue Senior Citizen's Day 26 Moy Thu Thanksgiving Day
1 Jun Mon Fresident's Day 27 Nov Fri Family Day
S Jul Thu Constitution Day 25 Dec Fri Christmas Day
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